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1°CAT.-DUO-ELITE
Pos Atleta Societa Data Nascita Punti COMB STAT DINA

1 BORTOLETTO|SPAGNOLO (42777) A.S.D. GYM ACRO VERONA 18-02-2012 25,750 25,75 - -

2 CURTI|REBUSTINI (42873) A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA AIRONE MANTOVA 24-06-2014 25,600 25,6 - -

3 PIRRO|YASSINE (43745) POLISPORTIVA A.G.I. ASD 05-07-2013 23,840 23,84 - -
1°CAT.-DUO-JUNIOR
Pos Atleta Societa Data Nascita Punti COMB STAT DINA

1 MORA|RIZZATO (42875) A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA AIRONE MANTOVA 02-05-2014 25,140 25,14 - -

2 VENUTO| DI PASQUALE (42486) ASD VICTORIA MMVIII 29-12-2013 24,550 24,55 - -

3 DANIO|CELBEQIRI (42403) U.S.VILLANOVESE A.S.D. 01-08-2013 23,750 23,75 - -

4 VERSACI|MEGNA (39790) ASD TEGLIESE 13-04-2015 22,400 22,4 - -
1°CAT.-DUO-MISTO
Pos Atleta Societa Data Nascita Punti COMB STAT DINA

1 SGROI|FRACASSETTI (39750) ASD G.E.A. LE GINNASTICHE 02-03-2013 23,700 23,7 - -
1°CAT.-DUO-SENIOR
Pos Atleta Societa Data Nascita Punti COMB STAT DINA

1 BIONDINI|GRIZZI (42876) A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA AIRONE MANTOVA 09-11-2011 25,000 25 - -

2 GORINI|MINEO (43172) DIAZACCADEMY MILANO SSDARL 11-02-2011 24,290 24,29 - -

3 CLAVENNA|GRECO (42539) ASD ACROSTAR ACADEMY 08-07-2010 24,150 24,15 - -

4 CAPURSO|PARI (43625) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 19-06-2008 23,990 23,99 - -

5 GUALDONI|TOMASI (39648) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976 ASD APS 22-04-2011 23,890 23,89 - -

6 PEZZONI|IABONI (43171) DIAZACCADEMY MILANO SSDARL 24-07-2011 22,840 22,84 - -

7 DI MARCO|BERGIA (42404) U.S.VILLANOVESE A.S.D. 04-11-2010 22,400 22,4 - -
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8 BONACCORSO|PORRU (39791)

1°CAT.-TRIO-ELITE

Pos Atleta
1 BERTAZZONI|CURTI|REBUSTINI (42871)
2 VACCARI|BIONDINI|GRIZZI (42874)
3 PEZZOLI| CANEPA|CALCAGNO (42534)

1°CAT.-TRIO-JUNIOR

Pos Atleta
1 BRUNATI|GIROLA|BACCO (39751)
2 BUONOCORE|TREVISAN|VOLONTE' (39752)
3 POZZI|BRAMBANI|DENTONI (43475)

1°CAT.-TRIO-SENIOR

Pos Atleta
1 BORTOLETTO|ZAMBONI|SPAGNOLO (42776)
2 BIANCO|DI BENEDETTO|CUCINELLA (42661)
3 FALCITELLI|SCORRANO|YEO (42538)
4 GRECO|BARRACO|CORRADO (42660)
5 GUALDONI|GEMINIANI|COLOMBO (39649)
6 SANTI|TONINELLI|BIANCHI (43626)
7 PETRINI|PEDRIALI|CELBEQIRI (42857)
8 BONACCORSO|VERSACI|MEGNA (43755)

2°CAT.-DUO-ELITE

Pos Atleta
1 ORSENIGO TETI|LUGATO (39748)
2 ROSA|MATKOVIC (42877)
3 BONAVITA|FERRARI (42779)

ASD TEGLIESE

Societa

A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA AIRONE MANTOVA
A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA AIRONE MANTOVA
ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA

Societa

ASD G.E.A. LE GINNASTICHE
ASD G.E.A. LE GINNASTICHE
ASD EOS GYM

Societa

A.S.D. GYM ACRO VERONA

ASD E.CO. EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA

ASD ACROSTAR ACADEMY

ASD E.CO. EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA
POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976 ASD APS
A.S.D. EUROPA 93

U.S.VILLANOVESE A.S.D.

ASD TEGLIESE

Societa

ASD G.E.A. LE GINNASTICHE

A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA AIRONE MANTOVA
A.S.D. GYM ACRO VERONA

16-12-2011

Data Nascita
21-03-2014
25-04-2010
07-10-2013

Data Nascita
10-05-2013
01-12-2013
20-09-2013

Data Nascita
18-02-2012
22-12-2010
16-02-2012
11-06-2009
22-04-2011
21-01-2010
21-05-2010
16-12-2011

Data Nascita
23-10-2010
10-02-2013
22-09-2011

20,450 20,45 -
Punti COMB STAT
25,290 25,29 -
24,640 24,64 -
23,050 23,05 -
Punti COMB STAT
24,340 24,34 -
23,640 23,64 -
22,690 22,69 -
Punti COMB STAT
24,830 24,83 -
24,790 24,79 -
24,140 24,14 -
24,040 24,04 -
22,940 22,94 -
22,900 22,9 -
22,700 22,7 -
21,500 21,5 -
Punti COMB STAT
25,470 25,47 -
25,310 25,31 -
23,980 23,98 -
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4 PILISI|PERATA (42535)
2°CAT.-DUO-MISTO
Pos Atleta

1 BARBATO|BORGHI (43478)

2°CAT.-DUO-SENIOR/JUNIOR
Pos Atleta
1 ZIVELONGHI |SARTORI (42780)
2 BORGHINI|EZZIYANI (39651)
3 YASSINE|BOLLORINO (43746)
4 CAPONE|CAPECCE (43175)
5 D'IGNOTI|BEGO (43174)
6 DEL GIUDICE|ORIANI (43173)
7 TASSARA |VOLANTE (43747)
8 MANTOVANI|MARCOMINI (42540)

2°CAT.-TRIO-ELITE
Pos Atleta
1 LUPPI|CANTUSCI|NERI (43759)
2 ORLANDI|ROSA|MATKOVIC (42878)
3 ZIVELONGHI|BONAVITA|GIARDINI (42778)

2°CAT.-TRIO-SENIOR
Pos Atleta
1 ORSENIGO TETI|CEPPI|IOVINE (39749)
2 LUONGO|ORTONA|NERONI (43176)
3 VADORA|GRILLO|CORRAINI (43180)
4 SEKKAT|BESOZZI|SUSANNI (39650)
5 ROTELLA|PIACENTINI|PERATA (42537)
6 TORRIANI|GROSSI|PERLIN (42485)
7 GATTUSO|GIANNATEMPO |BORDINO (42541)
8 CARULLI|KALBI|CAVALIERE (42542)
9 RAMIREZ|SARACINO|CRISTIANO (42484)

ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA

Societa
ASD EOS GYM

Societa

A.S.D. GYM ACRO VERONA

POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976 ASD APS
POLISPORTIVA A.G.l. ASD

DIAZACCADEMY MILANO SSDARL
DIAZACCADEMY MILANO SSDARL
DIAZACCADEMY MILANO SSDARL
POLISPORTIVA A.G.l. ASD

ASD ACROSTAR ACADEMY

Societa

A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA AIRONE MANTOVA
A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA AIRONE MANTOVA
A.S.D. GYM ACRO VERONA

Societa

ASD G.E.A. LE GINNASTICHE
DIAZACCADEMY MILANO SSDARL
DIAZACCADEMY MILANO SSDARL
POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976 ASD APS
ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA

ASD VICTORIA MMVIII

ASD ACROSTAR ACADEMY

ASD ACROSTAR ACADEMY

ASD VICTORIA MMVIII

10-05-2012

Data Nascita
17-04-2014

Data Nascita
18-11-2011
05-10-2011
17-03-2014
19-09-2010
22-01-2007
26-07-2011
19-02-2014
09-06-2011

Data Nascita
06-09-2010
26-10-2012
22-09-2011

Data Nascita
23-10-2010
03-07-2009
24-02-2011
17-07-2011
15-11-2011
02-12-2009
29-03-2010
13-02-2011
06-08-2011

23,560

Punti COMB STAT

0,000

Punti COMB STAT

24,460
23,060
23,010
22,660
22,290
22,220
21,780
20,780

Punti COMB STAT

25,680
24,930
24,250

Punti COMB STAT

oo

23,56 -

0 -

24,46 -
23,06 -
23,01 -
22,66 -
22,29 -
22,22 -
21,78 -
20,78 -

25,68 -
24,93 -
24,25 -

24,890 24,89 -
24,360 24,36 -
23,870 23,87 -
23,720 23,72 -
23,500 23,5 -
22,840 22,84 -
22,370 22,37 -
19,910 19,91 -
0000  O-
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3°CAT.-DUO-ELITE

Pos Atleta
1 BERETTA|DI MUZIO (39746)
2 GALLIO|VICENZI (43714)
3 CORRADO|URSO (42662)
4 MICHELIS|MICHELIS (42533)
5 CAPITELLI|MARAGLIANO (42527)

3°CAT.-DUO-FEMMINILE

Pos Atleta
1 MADERNA|MONTI (39747)
2 RIGODANZE|CARIGI (42852)
3 NAPPI|FOSCARINI (39789)
4 ZENTENO GONZALES|MUNARI (43751)
5 MARULLO|COLOMBO (42543)
6 MARINO|MEGNA (39786)
7 IVANOVSKA|BUCCOLIERI (43480)
8 DOSSENA|TONONI (43454)
9 BONIFAZIO|PRISCIANDARO (43752)
10 BERNABINI|ROMEO (39785)
11 GASPARINI|DI BIASE (42545)
12 BORGHI|BURASTERO (43750)
13* ROMANO |D'AGOSTINO (39788)
14* BORGHI|MUNARI (43749)
15 ROMANO|NICORA (39787)

Societa

ASD G.E.A. LE GINNASTICHE

A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA AIRONE MANTOVA
ASD E.CO. EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA

ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA

ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA

Societa

ASD G.E.A. LE GINNASTICHE
A.S.D. GYM ACRO VERONA
ASD TEGLIESE
POLISPORTIVA A.G.l. ASD
ASD ACROSTAR ACADEMY
ASD TEGLIESE

ASD EOS GYM

ERACLES ASD
POLISPORTIVA A.G.l. ASD
ASD TEGLIESE

ASD ACROSTAR ACADEMY
POLISPORTIVA A.G.l. ASD
ASD TEGLIESE
POLISPORTIVA A.G.l. ASD
ASD TEGLIESE

Data Nascita
07-05-2010
15-10-2011
22-08-2010
06-04-2005
29-08-2010

Data Nascita
08-07-2009
29-04-2012
20-04-2010
30-03-2004
13-01-2009
01-01-2009
03-01-2012
06-11-2011
04-02-2009
31-03-2008
21-07-2011
03-09-2008
26-04-2001
03-09-2008
26-04-2001

Punti

25,550
24,160
23,800
23,100
22,650

Punti

24,900
24,160
23,580
23,150
23,140
22,900
22,600
22,350
22,330
21,900
21,750
21,730
21,500
21,500
21,000

e

COMB STAT

25,55 -
24,16 -
23,8 -
23,1 -
22,65 -

COMB STAT

24,9 -
24,16 -
23,58 -
23,15 -
23,14 -
22,9 -
22,6 -
22,35 -
22,33 -
21,9 -
21,75 -
21,73 -
21,5 -
21,5 -

21 -
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16 VONO|RONZINO (42547) ASD ACROSTAR ACADEMY

3°CAT.-DUO-MISTO

Pos Atleta Societa
1 ABBA'|COMBI (42402) U.S.VILLANOVESE A.S.D.

3°CAT.-TRIO-ELITE

Pos Atleta Societa
1 DE FERRARI BARABINO | GIZZARELLI|RUSCELLI (43183 SESTRI GYM ASD
2 MICHELIS|CARLINI|MANFREDINI (42532) ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA
3 RIOLFI|CATALANO |AMBROSI (42853) A.S.D. GYM ACRO VERONA
4 RIGODANZE|ZUANETTI|CARIGI (42781) A.S.D. GYM ACRO VERONA
5 FAMULARI|VERNA|VILLANI (43713) SESTRI GYM ASD

3°CAT.-TRIO-SENIOR

Pos Atleta Societa
1 LUNGHI|SARACINO |LOMBARDI (42490) ASD VICTORIA MMVIII
2 GALLIO|NORA|VICENZI (43715) A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA AIRONE MANTOVA
3 MASSA|CERNUSCHI|MICCICHé (42544) ASD ACROSTAR ACADEMY
4 RE|GARBELLI|GALVANI (42487) ASD VICTORIA MMVIII
5 RUSSO|FERRARELLA|HRISTOV (42548) ASD ACROSTAR ACADEMY
6 CUDA|CAPITELLI|BECUCCI (42529) ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA
7* VONO | TERRENI|BERSANI (42546) ASD ACROSTAR ACADEMY
8* CORRADO |SANNA|CONCA (42663) ASD E.CO. EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA
9 BELLINI|TEBALDINI| MONTEVERDI (43455) ERACLES ASD
10 TRIO|CARLINI|MILITE (43185) SESTRI GYM ASD
11 ZENTENO GONZALES | MARTIN|PRISCIANDARO (4374{POLISPORTIVA A.G.l. ASD
12 MARINO|BERNABINI|ROMEQO (39795) ASD TEGLIESE
13 DI LEO|IVANOVSKA|BUCCOLIERI (43479) ASD EOS GYM

13-09-2009

Data Nascita
29-11-2013

Data Nascita
10-07-2009
06-04-2005
20-06-2011
29-04-2012
09-01-2008

Data Nascita
22-11-2006
08-11-2010
17-10-2009
04-08-2008
18-11-2009
09-01-2010
13-09-2009
22-08-2010
06-04-2011
14-03-2010
30-03-2004
31-03-2008
25-05-2008

0,000 0 -

Punti COMB STAT
0,000 0-
Punti COMB STAT
24,090 24,09 -
23,880 23,88 -
23,780 23,78 -
23,140 23,14 -
21,820 21,82 -
Punti COMB STAT
23,990 23,99 -
23,850 23,85 -
23,500 23,5 -
23,450 23,45 -
23,250 23,25 -
23,000 23 -
22,950 22,95 -
22,950 22,95 -
22,380 22,38 -
22,210 22,21 -
20,680 20,68 -
20,450 20,45 -
0,000 0-

s
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4°CAT.-DUO

Pos Atleta
1 BRAGONZI|VOLPI (39745)
2 GALBIATI|RUEDA MACKLIFF (42665)
3 REGA|BURASTERO (43753)
4 PONTICELLO|GALBIATI (42664)

4°CAT.-TRIO
Pos Atleta
1 NUHANOVIC|BETTEGHELLA|DRAGOTTA (43457)
2 RE|RE|D'ANGELO (42488)
3 PASOTTI|CANOVA|DELLAGLIO (43453)
4 TONINI|BALDI|RUGGIERO (39653)
5 MARINI|IMPERADORE|CIMA (43451)
6 PIZZIGONI| TRABATTI|TORLASCHI (39655)
7 GALLINA|LAZZARINI|PERFETTI (43452)
8 GIOACCHINI|BOTTI|OLIVIERI (39654)

APPOGGINI-32 LIVELLO INSIEME-DUO FEMMINILE
Pos Atleta

1 TRIO|CARLINI (43186)

2 PECCHINI|DRAGOTTA (43459)
APPOGGINI-4/ LIVELLO INSIEME-TRIO
Pos Atleta

1 MINARI|BETTEGHELLA|PIZZI (43458)

2 RAGNO|STRINGARI|ZANONI (43193)

BASE-A TRIO-SENIOR
Pos Atleta
1 GIORGI|GIORGI|PANZERI (42552)

Societa

ASD G.E.A. LE GINNASTICHE

ASD E.CO. EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA
POLISPORTIVA A.G.l. ASD

ASD E.CO. EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA

Societa

A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA AIRONE MANTOVA
ASD VICTORIA MMVIII

ERACLES ASD

POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976 ASD APS
ERACLES ASD

POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976 ASD APS
ERACLES ASD

POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976 ASD APS

Societa
SESTRI GYM ASD
A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA AIRONE MANTOVA

Societa
A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA AIRONE MANTOVA
A.S.D. GYM ACRO VERONA

Societa
ASD ACROSTAR ACADEMY
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Data Nascita Punti COMB STAT DINA
12-10-2008 24,460 24,46 - -
15-11-2007 24,070 24,07 - -
09-08-2011 23,120 23,12 - -
05-03-2009 0,220 0,22 - -
Data Nascita Punti COMB STAT DINA
15-05-2010 24,670 24,67 - -
18-08-2002 24,390 24,39 - -
02-11-2007 23,290 23,29 - -
25-05-2006 22,280 22,28 - -
01-08-2007 22,170 22,17 - -
01-03-2002 21,780 21,78 - -
01-04-2007 21,280 21,28 - -
09-04-2011 19,490 19,49 - -
Data Nascita Punti COMB STAT DINA
14-03-2010 24,170 24,17 - -
25-03-2013 23,000 23 - -
Data Nascita Punti COMB STAT DINA
23-03-2011 24,280 24,28 - -
12-04-2006 17,500 17,5 - -
Data Nascita Punti COMB STAT DINA
26-02-2014 27,850 27,85 - -
Q\‘\@g\&&\m&w
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2 VODOLA|SCARNA'| CAMPAGNA (42863)
3 LERMO|CHIATTO|PANZERI (42870)

BASE-DUO A-FEMMINILE JUNIOR

Pos Atleta
1 GRILLO|TROCCIOLA (42861)
2 DIRUGGIERO|CORNO (42868)
3 DIRUGGIERO|LAURORA (42869)

BASE-DUO A-FEMMINILE SENIOR

Pos Atleta
1 ORLANDO|ARCHI (42858)
2 CARUSO|CARRERA FERNaNDEZ (42859)
3 CHIAVERSOLI|CAMPAGNA (42862)
4 PAVESI|PAVESI (42550)

BASE-DUO B-FEMMINILE JUNIOR/SENIOR

Pos Atleta
1 MACEA|GARBAGNATI (39754)
2 BRESCIANI|ALTOLI (43624)
3 SARPEDONTI|DENARO (42551)
4 MAURI|COPPOLA (42866)
5 TROCCIOLA|MAURI (43880)
6 CHIARAMONTE |TROCCIOLA (42860)

BASE-TRIO B-FEMMINILE SENIOR

ASD ACROSTAR ACADEMY
ASD ACROSTAR ACADEMY

Societa

ASD ACROSTAR ACADEMY
ASD ACROSTAR ACADEMY
ASD ACROSTAR ACADEMY

Societa

ASD ACROSTAR ACADEMY
ASD ACROSTAR ACADEMY
ASD ACROSTAR ACADEMY
ASD ACROSTAR ACADEMY

Societa

ASD G.E.A. LE GINNASTICHE
A.S.D. EUROPA 93

ASD ACROSTAR ACADEMY
ASD ACROSTAR ACADEMY
ASD ACROSTAR ACADEMY
ASD ACROSTAR ACADEMY

02-12-2012 26,500 26,5 -
03-07-2012 25,900 25,9 -
Data Nascita Punti COMB STAT
09-02-2015 28,350 28,35 -
10-04-2015 27,500 27,5 -
14-02-2015 27,300 27,3 -
Data Nascita Punti COMB STAT
08-12-2013 28,900 28,9 -
24-06-2014 28,700 28,7 -
27-07-2013 28,050 28,05 -
01-10-2013 27,600 27,6 -
Data Nascita Punti COMB STAT
13-02-2015 28,430 28,43 -
31-07-2013 27,680 27,68 -
10-11-2011 27,650 27,65 -
31-05-2011 27,100 27,1 -
31-05-2011 26,650 26,65 -
31-05-2011 0,000 0 -
Q\‘@g\&\m&w
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Pos Atleta Societa Data Nascita Punti COMB STAT DINA
1 BRUNATI|VERGA|XODO (39753) ASD G.E.A. LE GINNASTICHE 25-07-2012 28,740 28,74 - -
2 CAMPANILE|COPPOLA|SUPPA (42867) ASD ACROSTAR ACADEMY 14-04-2014 27,630 27,63 - -
QUARTETTO-10-ELITE
Pos Atleta Societa Data Nascita Punti COMB STAT DINA
1 BAZZOLI| TRAZZI|PIZZ1|GIGLIOLI (43466) A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA AIRONE MANTOVA 29-01-2009 24,600 24,6 - -
2 GUERESI|MORA|NORA|PECCHINI (43467) A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA AIRONE MANTOVA 24-01-2007 23,500 23,5 - -
3 ALAIMO|FORIGO|CAMPAGNARI|MONTERISO (43471A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA AIRONE MANTOVA 13-02-2008 23,450 23,45 - -
4 GIRELLI|KALAJ|DI MURO|CAIAZZO (42668) ASD E.CO. EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA 13-05-2003 23,200 23,2 - -
QUARTETTO-PT.10
Pos Atleta Societa Data Nascita Punti COMB STAT DINA
1 BARONE|IMPARATO | CASELLA|SIRI (42524) ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA 15-01-2006 23,650 23,65 - -
2 RAGNO|ZANTEDESCHI| GALVANI|FAINELLI (42856) A.S.D. GYM ACRO VERONA 12-04-2006 23,300 23,3 - -
3 SCALA|COSSO|CARTOSIO|CAVALLO (43187) SESTRI GYM ASD 24-09-2006 22,800 22,8 - -
QUARTETTO-PT.8-ELITE
Pos Atleta Societa Data Nascita Punti COMB STAT DINA
1 LUPPI|CANTUSCI|ROSA|NERI (43461) A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA AIRONE MANTOVA 06-09-2010 24,880 24,88 - -
2 BIONDINI|VACCARI|CURTI|REBUSTINI (43462) A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA AIRONE MANTOVA 25-04-2010 24,280 24,28 - -
3 BERTAZZONI|GRIZZI|MORA|RIZZATO (43460) A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA AIRONE MANTOVA 07-08-2012 23,480 23,48 - -
4 ZIVELONGHI|BONAVITA|ZAMBONI | GIARDINI (42855 A.S.D. GYM ACRO VERONA 22-09-2011 23,080 23,08 - -
5 ROTELLA |BIGNONE|PILISI|PERATA (43757) ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA 30-03-2012 22,580 22,58 - -
QUARTETTO-PT.8-JUNIOR/SENIOR
Pos Atleta Societa Data Nascita Punti COMB STAT DINA
1 CANEPA|PEZZOLI|MICHELIS|BECUCCI (42526) ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA 20-09-2012 23,430 23,43 - -
2 ROTELLA|BIGNONE|BECUCCI|CALCAGNO (42536) ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA 30-03-2012 23,180 23,18 - -
3 FIORILLO|CORBELLA|GEMINIANI|TOMASI (39652) POLISPORTIVA GAREGNANO 1976 ASD APS 17-12-2009 22,980 22,98 - -
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4 FERRARI|BOSINI|TONINI|MAZZARDI (43456) ERACLES ASD 05-03-2013 22,030 22,03 - -
5 MONTI|PUGLIESE | GRIMOLDI|POZZI (43477) ASD EOS GYM 29-12-2010 21,280 21,28 - -
6 POZZI|BRAMBANI|BARBATO |DENTONI (43476) ASD EOS GYM 20-09-2013 20,880 20,88 - -
7 YASSINE | TASSARA|YASSINE |[VOLANTE (43754) POLISPORTIVA A.G.l. ASD 14-08-2013 20,380 20,38 - -

QUARTETTO-PT.9-SENIOR

Pos Atleta Societa Data Nascita Punti COMB STAT DINA
1 NUHANOVIC|BETTEGHELLA|MINARI|DRAGOTTA (43¢A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA AIRONE MANTOVA 15-05-2010 24,840 24,84 - -
2* PONTICELLO | GALBIATI|SANNA|CONCA (42669) ASD E.CO. EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA 05-03-2009 23,890 23,89 - -
3* GIZZARELLI| TRIO| CARLINI|RUSCELLI (43188) SESTRI GYM ASD 10-07-2009 23,890 23,89 - -
4 FAVIA|MICHELIS|CARLINI|MANFREDINI (42531) ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA 13-05-2001 23,640 23,64 - -
5 LUNGHI|SARACINO |FALCIER | LOMBARDI (42489) ASD VICTORIA MMVIII 22-11-2006 23,590 23,59 - -
6 RIOLFI|CATALANO |ZUANETTI|AMBROSI (42854) A.S.D. GYM ACRO VERONA 20-06-2011 23,490 23,49 - -
7 CAPITELLI|PIACENTINI| GIUSTO | MARAGLIANO (4252¢ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA 29-08-2010 23,240 23,24 - -
8 CUDA|DE CARO|CAPITELLI|PIACENTINI (43756) ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA 18-12-2009 22,690 22,69 - -
9 MARINO |BERNABINI|NICORA|FOSCARINI (39792)  ASD TEGLIESE 31-03-2008 22,090 22,09 - -
10 ROMANO |MARINO |NAPPI|MEGNA (39794) ASD TEGLIESE 26-04-2001 21,990 21,99 - -

SERIE A1-DUO-FEMMINILE

Pos Atleta Societa Data Nascita Punti COMB STAT DINA
1 ZAMBARINO|FERRIGNO (42401) U.S.VILLANOVESE A.S.D. 10-01-2007 46,940 23,73 23,21 -
SERIE A1-TRIO
Pos Atleta Societa Data Nascita Punti COMB STAT DINA
1 GARRONE |BARBARIA|AICARDI (42399) U.S.VILLANOVESE A.S.D. 07-12-2006 48,950 25,05 - 23,9
SERIE A2-TRIO
Pos Atleta Societa Data Nascita Punti COMB STAT DINA
1 ENRICO|MORRO|RACCA (42400) U.S.VILLANOVESE A.S.D. 17-11-2005 45,580 20,83 24,75 -
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SERIE B-DUO-FEMMINILE

Pos Atleta
1 SCALA|ROTONDO (43181)
2 GERACI|GROLLERO (42396)
SERIE B-TRIO
Pos Atleta

1 IBNAICHE | LICENIJ|IBNAICHE (43170)
2 CAMPAGNARI|BOZZINI | DESIDERATI (43469)

SERIE C-DUO-FEMMINILE

Pos

Atleta
1 BAZZOLI|GIGLIOLI (43465)
2 FORONI|APETREI (42393)
3 FRANZIN GAZZO|NEGRO (42397)
4 DI MURO|DE MARINIS (42667)
5 FAVIA|GIUSTO (42530)
6 STRINGARI|MONTOLLI (42782)
7 ADAMI|GUARINO (43192)
8 BRUNO|BURATTO (42394)
9 ROBALDO|MENDOLA (43178)
10 GALVANI|FAINELLI (42783)

SERIE C-TRIO

Societa
SESTRI GYM ASD
U.S.VILLANOVESE A.S.D.

Societa
U.S.VILLANOVESE A.S.D.
A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA AIRONE MANTOVA

Societa

A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA AIRONE MANTOVA
U.S.VILLANOVESE A.S.D.
U.S.VILLANOVESE A.S.D.

ASD E.CO. EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA
ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA
A.S.D. GYM ACRO VERONA

A.S.D. GYM ACRO VERONA
U.S.VILLANOVESE A.S.D.
U.S.VILLANOVESE A.S.D.

A.S.D. GYM ACRO VERONA

Data Nascita
24-09-2006
15-10-2006

Data Nascita
06-02-2008
28-05-2007

Data Nascita
26-08-2009
16-06-2008
29-09-2011
22-01-2007
13-05-2001
20-01-2009
13-01-2010
25-06-2009
31-07-2008
17-06-2008

Punti
46,370
20,680

Punti
46,800
45,440

Punti

24,850
23,600
23,440
22,960
22,880
22,860
22,730
21,730
21,390
20,050

COMB STAT
- 23,15
- 0
COMB STAT
- 23,4
- 21,87
COMB STAT
24,85 -
23,6 -
23,44 -
22,96 -
22,88 -
22,86 -
22,73 -
21,73 -
21,39 -
20,05 -
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DINA
23,22
20,68

DINA
23,4
23,57
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Pos Atleta Societa Data Nascita Punti COMB STAT DINA
1 BARONE|IMPARATO|SIRI (42525) ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA 15-01-2006 25,100 25,1 - -
2 VASATURO|ZAGO|CALIARI (43463) A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA AIRONE MANTOVA 06-08-2008 24,590 24,59 - -
3 GIRELLI|KALAJ|CAIAZZO (42666) ASD E.CO. EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA 13-05-2003 24,160 24,16 - -
4 GUERESI|CAMPAGNARI|PECCHINI (43464) A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA AIRONE MANTOVA 24-01-2007 23,840 23,84 - -
5 ALAIMO | FORIGO | MONTERISO (43470) A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA AIRONE MANTOVA 13-02-2008 23,750 23,75 - -
6 FAVIA|IMPARATO|CASELLA (43758) ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA 13-05-2001 23,370 23,37 - -
7 COLPINI|ADAMI|GUARINO (42784) A.S.D. GYM ACRO VERONA 13-08-2008 23,150 23,15 - -
8 COSSO|CARTOSIO |COMOTTO (43182) SESTRI GYM ASD 18-06-2007 23,020 23,02 - -
9 CERIOTTI|BRUNO|BURATTO (43177) U.S.VILLANOVESE A.S.D. 25-06-2009 22,690 22,69 - -

10 ROBALDO|FORONI|APETREI (42395) U.S.VILLANOVESE A.S.D. 16-06-2008 21,900 21,9 - -
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